
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

December 05, 2017

75000031

228.39

74

29

247.40

57

15

221.30

44

75Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

December 05, 2017

7208

204.38

112

9

207.50

103

4

235.00

90

17

300.74

72

14

270.38

59

20

206.50

43

72Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

December 05, 2017

1914329

163.27

153

46

208.07

116

360

197.70

102

317

229.73

87

537

287.78

71

264

296.76

60

61

278.60

44

1585Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

December 05, 2017

10000010

254.59

75

0010Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

December 04, 2017

41540

140.91

148

2

201.00

125

27

212.52

99

124

235.97

84

150

256.99

75

46

268.18

55

26

151.29

42

375Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

December 04, 2017

1468437

166.12

137

22

200.78

131

253

214.37

104

206

220.42

88

314

279.80

71

190

291.57

59

46

290.51

46

1031Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

December 04, 2017

384

155.86

132

005

228.59

85

20

257.32

72

9

270.62

59

034Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

December 02, 2017

523160

160.68

139

30

216.15

116

124

221.90

101

48

232.89

85

97

237.68

73

53

254.03

58

11

237.40

44

363Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

November 30, 2017

38297

140.83

146

59

204.67

117

52

212.00

102

41

223.15

88

63

285.00

74

54

330.04

59

16

294.00

45

285Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

November 29, 2017

54017

126.49

163

11

200.49

101

12

175.69

85

5

241.29

71

9

213.49

57

054Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

September 11, 2017

51

100.00

150

003

209.00

83

01

205.00

60

04Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


